
Championnat de Belgique de Moyenne Distance
SPA NORD 26.6.2021

Hermathenae

Kelly GYSEN
K.O.L.
Course : D21
Distance : 4480m (Climbing 110m)
Time : 1:14:43 (16'41"/km)

6/9 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Elke VERDEYEN 0:46:35
2. Charlotte THEYS 0:52:25
3. Kirsten VERSTRAETE 0:54:43

1. 153 00:04:53 270m 18'05"/km
2. 159 00:04:57 00:09:50 274m 18'04"/km
3. 110 00:05:08 00:14:58 380m 13'31"/km
4. 108 00:03:53 00:18:51 331m 11'44"/km
5. 95 00:03:26 00:22:17 272m 12'37"/km
6. 112 00:08:16 00:30:33 251m 32'56"/km
7. 139 00:02:37 00:33:10 179m 14'37"/km
8. 129 00:07:37 00:40:47 332m 22'57"/km
9. 78 00:05:51 00:46:38 610m 9'35"/km

10. 157 00:05:31 00:52:09 237m 23'17"/km
11. 120 00:06:29 00:58:38 423m 15'20"/km
12. 106 00:05:24 01:04:02 245m 22'02"/km
13. 100 00:07:25 01:11:27 311m 23'51"/km
14. 148 00:02:05 01:13:32 116m 17'58"/km
15. 165 00:00:49 01:14:21 65m 12'34"/km
16. 999 00:00:22 01:14:43 62m 5'55"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

http://www.herma-co.be/
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=3386
https://www.helga-o.com

